Basinwide Snowpack Summary Idaho: April 1, 2016

Report Created: 4/5/2016 11:43:57 AM

(Medians based on 1981-2010 reference period)

Basin Name

Moyie River

Kootenai ab Bonners Ferry
Priest River

Rathdrum Creek

Coeur d' Alene River

St. Joe River

Spokane River

Palouse River

NF Clearwater River
Lochsa River

Selway River

Clearwater Basin Total
Salmon River ab Salmon
Lemhi River

MF Salmon River

SF Salmon River

Little Salmon River
Salmon Basin Total

SF Boise River

MF & NF Boise Rivers
Mores Creek

Canyon Creek

Boise Basin Total

NF Payette River

SF Payette River

Payette Basin Total

Mann Creek

Weiser Basin Total
Camas-Beaver Creeks
Birch-Medicine Lodge Creeks
Little Lost River

Big Lost River ab Mackay
Big Lost Basin Total

Fish Creek

Little Wood River

Big Wood River ab Hailey
Camas Creek

Big Wood Basin Total
Henrys Fork-Falls River
Teton River

Henrys Fork ab Rexburg
Snake River ab Jackson Lake
Pacific Creek

Buffalo Fork

Gros Ventre River
Hoback River

Greys River

Salt River

Snake ab Palisades Resv
Willow Creek
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% Median

100%

95%
111%
112%

93%

99%

95%

76%
104%
101%
104%
102%
116%
124%
114%
108%
112%
114%
112%
109%
100%
101%
105%
103%
113%
105%
116%
105%

96%
121%
112%
108%
107%

94%

98%
115%
102%
111%

96%

97%

96%

99%
107%
102%

98%
100%
106%
102%
101%
107%

Last Year
% Median

68%
54%
45%

1%
32%
50%
34%

0%
60%
64%
82%
61%
75%
86%
59%
58%
34%
68%
61%
60%
39%

0%
46%
38%
50%
40%
24%
23%
18%
50%
63%
43%
44%

0%
27%
68%
13%
53%
61%
75%
67%
70%
85%
89%
91%
91%
91%
74%
79%
31%



Blackfoot River

Portneuf River

Snake River ab American Falls
Raft River

Goose-Trapper Creeks
Salmon Falls Creek
Bruneau River

Reynolds Creek

Owyhee Basin Total
Owyhee Basin Snotel Total
Smiths-Thomas Forks
Bear River ab WY-ID Line
Montpelier Creek

Mink Creek

Cub River

Bear River ab ID-UT Line
Malad River
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105%
110%
101%
111%
112%
120%
113%
105%

67%

95%
105%
107%
113%
109%
104%
107%
100%

33%
36%
68%
68%
58%
50%
33%
40%
12%
17%
87%
62%
61%
51%
43%
57%
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